
MIESZKANIE: 7
BUDYNEK A4: POMARAŃCZOWY

KONDYGNACJA : piętro

OSIEDLE PASTELOWE W MSZCZONOWIE

e-mail: rosa-invest@rosa-invest.pl
www.rosa-invest.plKATALOG MIESZKAŃ
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RO.SA.-INVEST Sp. z o.o.
26-600 Radom, ul. Ptasia 14

tel: 48 384 69 09

N

8,90 m²
9,35 m²
4,00 m²
8,50 m²

21,90 m²
4,95 m²

pokój                
sypialnia
łazienka
komunikacja
pokój dzienny
z aneksem
balkon

powierzchnia użytkowa:
52,65 m²


